Cooling and heating systems
Contact cooling ceiling system KKS-4/GK
for gypsum board ceilings
DS 4167  E    07.2010
2
w
w
w

Subject to technical alteration.
1) More details will be provided with delivery specifications or upon request
Type code 1)
KKS-4/GK / __ – ____
    Co
ol
in
g
ce
ili
ng
 ––
––
–
         D
es
ig
n
of
 A
l p
la
te
 ––
–
      N
om
in
al
 le
ng
th
 ––
––
–
Design of aluminium heat conducting plate (‘Al plate’)
U = unperforated
G = perforated
Nominal length	 1500  =  Nominal length 1,500 mm
  500  =  Nominal length    500 mm	 1600  =  Nominal length 1,600 mm
  600  =  Nominal length    600 mm	 1700  =  Nominal length 1,700 mm
  700  =  Nominal length    700 mm	 1800  =  Nominal length 1,800 mm
  800  =  Nominal length    800 mm	 1900  =  Nominal length 1,900 mm
  900  =  Nominal length    900 mm	 2000  =  Nominal length 2,000 mm
1000  =  Nominal length 1,000 mm	 2100  =  Nominal length 2,100 mm
1100  =  Nominal length 1,100 mm	 2200  =  Nominal length 2,200 mm
1200  =  Nominal length 1,200 mm	 2300  =  Nominal length 2,300 mm
1300  =  Nominal length 1,300 mm	 2400  =  Nominal length 2,400 mm
1400  =  Nominal length 1,400 mm	 2500  =  Nominal length 2,500 mm
Caverion Deutschland GmbH
Krantz Komponenten